
 

 

 

2.1 Number of full time teachers year wise during the last five years 

 

S.No Name of the Full time teacher 
Date of 

appointment 
Pan No. 

Weather serving 

in the institution 

presently yes/No 

Date of leaving the 

 Institution if applicable 

 2022-2023 

1  Mrs. Jyothi N  23/12/2021 ARXPJ4609A Yes NA 

2  Ms. Suryawanshi Rekha Ashok 25/04/2023 GMFPS7767R Yes NA 

3  Mrs. Sonarkar Komal Bandu 01/07/2023 562244697604 Yes NA 

4  Ms. Yavadge Swati Sambhaji    25/04/2023 AHTPY8891K Yes NA 

5  Mr. Nagshen Tare 28/07/2014 ALQPN6415K Yes NA 

6  Mrs. Princy B 11/9/2015 CEIPP8607N Yes NA 

7  Mrs. Shinde Ashwini Bhimrao 19/03/2020 HZSPS2334M Yes NA 

8  Mr. Gite Gajendra Laxmanrao 9/4/2022 678727914902 Yes NA 

9  Ms. More Pooja Shivajirao 01/07/2023 HZDPM2118E Yes NA 

10  Mr. Jadhav Somnath Kashinath  01/07/2023 BYDPJ4458H Yes NA 

11  Ms. Karad Pratiksha Manik 01/07/2023 KLRPK9899H Yes NA 

12  Ms. Kadam Sujata Subhashrao 01/07/2023 LUNPK1860Q Yes NA 



 

13  Mr. Munde Dnyaneshwar Ramkishan 01/07/2023 FOVPM4485P Yes NA 

14  Ms. Sonkamble Shraddha Umakant 01/07/2023 KVIPS3103R Yes NA 

2021-2022 

1  Mrs. Jyothi N  23/12/2021 ARXPJ4609A Yes NA 

2  Mrs. Kasab Surekha  23/12/2021 356556511970 No 25/01/2022 

3  Mr. Yuvaraj G T 23/12/2021 BFYPT8220H No 30/03/2023 

4  Mrs. Mali Nilima  23/12/2021 401867 208746 No 25/01/2022 

5  Mr. Nagshen Tare 28/07/2014 ALQPN6415K Yes NA 

6  Mrs. Princy B 11/9/2015 CEIPP8607N Yes NA 

7  Mr. Chate Suryakant Baburao 19/03/2020 295996438073 No 15/06/2022 

8  Mrs. Shinde Ashwini Bhimrao 19/03/2020 HZSPS2334M Yes NA 

9  Mr. Sirsat Kashinath Baburao 19/03/2020 818965776932 No 30/12/2022 

10  Mr. Pangare Ganesh Bhimrao 19/03/2020 279836431087 No 30/12/2022 

11  Ms. Sawant Snehal Siddarth 23/12/2021 373532309178 No 30/12/2022 

12  Mr. Avate Karan Kishor 23/12/2021 926413102901 No 30/12/2022 

13  Mr. Gite Gajendra Laxmanrao 9/4/2022 678727914902 Yes NA 

14  Ms. Waghmare Ashwini  23/12/2021 305920281821 No 30/12/2022 

 2020-2021 



 

1  Ms. Jyothi N  25/06/2017 ARXPJ4609A Yes NA 

2  Mr. Shivkant  25/06/2017 996906722272 No 10/6/2021 

3  Mrs. Kasab Surekha  23/12/2021 356556511970 No NA 

4  Mrs. Mali Nilima  23/12/2021 401867 208746 No NA 

5  Mr. Nagshen Tare 28/07/2014 ALQPN6415K Yes NA 

6  Mrs. Princy B 11/9/2015 CEIPP8607N Yes NA 

7  Ms. Latpate Shital 25/06/2017 AQCPL4992N No 30/10/2021 

8  Mr. Kesgir Nivrutti Ramchandra 25/06/2017 986773200515 No 30/09/2020 

9  Mr. Chavan Akash Mohan 19/03/2020 210323938246 No 30/10/2021 

10  Mr. Gomsale Namdev Baliram 19/03/2020 530602632946 No 30/10/2021 

11  Mr. Sirsat Kashinath Baburao 19/03/2020 818965776932 No NA 

12  Mr. Pangare Ganesh Bhimrao 19/03/2020 279836431087 No NA 

13  Mr. Chate Suryakant Baburao 19/03/2020 295996438073 No NA 

14  Mrs. Shinde Ashwini Bhimrao 19/03/2020 HZSPS2334M Yes NA 

2019-2020 

1  Ms. Jyothi N  28/07/2014 ARXPJ4609A Yes NA 

2  Mr. Shivkant  25/06/2017 996906722272 No NA 

3  Mrs. Praveena B 15/01/2016 BSBPP3364C No 20/01/2020 



 

4  Mr. Raghunadha G 15/01/2016 315845 104258 No 20/01/2020 

5  Mr. Nagshen Tare 28/07/2014 ALQPN6415K Yes NA 

6  Mrs. Princy B 11/9/2015 CEIPP8607N Yes NA 

7  Ms. Malabadi Jakkawwa 25/06/2017 313159576273 No 30/05/2020 

8  Ms. Hankare Pallavi Prakash 1/10/2015 246455532781 No 30/05/2020 

9  Ms. Jyashree Limbaji Tandale 25/06/2017 243459675486 No 30/05/2020 

10  Ms. Samreen Begum Habeeboddin 25/06/2017 715114885878 No 15/06/2020 

11  Mr. Dumne Gajanan Dhondiba 25/06/2017 454230889844 No 30/09/2020 

12  Mr. Kesgir Nivrutti Ramchandra 25/06/2017 986773200515 No 30/09/2020 

13  Mr. Sirsat Keshav Bhausaheb 12/9/2018 886927243242 No 30/09/2020 

14  Ms. Latpate Shital  25/06/2017 AQCPL4992N No NA 

2018-2019 

1  Mr. Vinoth  kumar N  19/09/2014 675739691591 No 20/03/2019 

2  Ms. Jyothi N  28/07/2014 ARXPJ4609A Yes NA 

3  Mrs. Praveena B 15/01/2016 BSBPP3364C No NA 

4  Mr. Raghunadha G 15/01/2016 315845 104258 No NA 

5  Mr. Nagshen Tare 28/07/2014 ALQPN6415K Yes NA 

6  Mrs. Princy B 11/9/2015 CEIPP8607N Yes NA 



 

7  Mr. Ravi Utagi 2/2/2015 994899588513 No 15/06/2019 

8  Ms. Malabadi Jakkawwa 25/06/2017 313159576273 No NA 

9  Ms. Hankare Pallavi Prakash 1/10/2015 246455532781 No NA 

10  Ms. Latpate Shital  25/06/2017 AQCPL4992N No NA 

11  Ms. Jyashree Limbaji Tandale 25/06/2017 243459675486 No NA 

12  Ms. Samreen Begum Habeeboddin 25/06/2017 715114885878 No NA 

13  Mr. Dumne Gajanan Dhondiba 25/06/2017 454230889844 No NA 

14  Mr. Kesgir Nivrutti Ramchandra 25/06/2017 986773200515 No NA 

 
 


